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Deirdre Lewis
Director, Citywide Accounts
dlewis@sanfrancisco.travel
415-227-2625
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Kenley Moy

Senior VP, Convention Sales
kmoy@sanfrancisco.travel
202-803-5460
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Jason Wolterstorff

Sr. Manager, Convention Sales
jwolterstorff@sanfrancisco.travel
415-227-2629
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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BN Travel

Christophe Ley

Director, International Meetings &
Incentives
cley@sanfrancisco.travel
415-227-2628
www._sanfrancisco.travel
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Rick Hud Kimberly Lee

Sr. Manager, Convention Sales - Sr. Manager, Convention Services
Midwest Region klee@sanfrancisco.travel

415-227-2672
www.sanfrancisco.travel

rhud@sanfrancisco.travel
630-541-5388
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Karen Simon

Account Executive
karen.simon@360dg.com
415-946-5775
www.360dginc.com
Make an Appointment

(SAN FRANCISCO)

Joey Nevin

Director, Sales & Marketing
jnevin@attpark.com
415-972-1807
www.attpark.com

Make an Appointment

BRIE/Ra’DUNN

DESTINATION MANAGEMENT

Josh Brier

President
josh@brierdunn.com
415-339-0538
www.brierdunn.com
Make an Appointment

L6

DMCNETWORK
COMPANY

Gordon R. Thompson, CMP, DMCP
President
gordon@cappa-graham.com
415-512-6967
www.cappa-graham.com

Make an Appointment

p explOratorium’

Amy Adkins, CMP
Museum Rentals Manager
aadkins@exploratorium.edu
415-528-4501
www.exploratorium.com
Make an Appointment

" il Sabine von Henning
#q Director of Sales & Marketing

svonhenning@agentours.com
415-661-5200
www.agentours.com

Make an Appointment

== BLUE . GOLD FLEET

BN P|ER 39 San Francisco

Madeleine Villar
Business Development Executive
mvillar@blueandgoldfleet.com
415-705-5588
www.blueandgoldfleet.com
Make an Appointment

Se R

% SCIENCES

Anne Rianda

Associate Director of Sales,
Facility Rentals
arianda@calacademy.org
415-379-5497
www.calacademy.org
Make an Appointment

L

9 cometogether

Michael Soehner

President
michael@come-together.net
310-822-0200
www.come-together.net
Make an Appointment

)
w STADIUM

Y Sara Scher, CMP
~ Senior Manager, Special Event

Sales
sara.scher@49ers-smc.com
408-579-4413

. www.levisstadium.com

Make an Appointment
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a9y West ‘ v L!, 1S San Francisco Union Square

Scott Baublitz

Director, Sales & Marketing

| scott.baublitz@hilton.com
415-923-5085
www.sanfrancisco.hilton.com
Make an Appointment

Nikolas Linhart

. Incentive Manager
nlinhart@gowesttours.com
| 415-572-5470

b www.gowesttours.com
Make an Appointment

%
hotel nikko

san francisco

Elisa Sandoval, CMP

Sales Manager
esandoval@hotelnikkosf.com
415-394-1135
www.hotelnikkosf.com

Make an Appointment

HORNBLOWER'

CRUISES & EVENTS

Corporate Account Manager
twhitney@hornblower.com
415-635-2223
www.hornblowersf.com

| Make an Appointment

KEYevents

Stephen Lazar

Vice President
stephenl@keyevents.com
415-695-8000
www.keyevents.com
Make an Appointment

PIER39

SAN FRANCISCO

o s,
I’m I' a ﬂ Destinations & Events

Dan Houdek

President
dhoudek@impacteventsdmc.com
415-766-4171
www.impacteventsdmc.com
Make an Appointment

Andrea Guzman

Promotions & Partnership Manager
andrea@winetrain.com
707-253-2160 x 214
www.winetrain.com

Make an Appointment

Jodi Cumming

Director of Tourism Development
jodi@pier39.com

415-705-5526

www.pier39.com

Make an Appointment

o |

ROBERT MONDAVI

|||||

Louise Winsnes

Director of Promotions and
Special Events
louise@redandwhite.com
415-655-1350
www.redandwhite.com
Make an Appointment

Laura Eddings

Special Event Sales
laura.eddings@cbrands.com
707-968-2022
www.robertmondaviwinery.com
Make an Appointment
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HELICOPTERS
Noreen Valera
Director of Sales
noreen@sfhelicopters.com
650-635-4500
www.sfhelicoptertours.com
Make an Appointment
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Laura Jung

Director of Sales
laura.jung@marriott.com
415-442-6023
www.sfmarriott.com
Make an Appointment

SAN MATEO COUNTY

SILICON VALLEY

Teipo Brown, Jr.

Director of Sales
teipo@smccvb.com
650-348-7600
www.visitsanmateocounty.com
Make an Appointment

Mieko Sugimoto

Senior Account Executive
mieko.sugimoto@marriott.com
415-602-4786
www.sfmarriott.com

Make an Appointment

LEGENDARY

PA
VADNEY

| Teresa Savage

Vice President of Sales
teresas@visitnapavalley.com
707-260-0078
www.visitnapavalley.com
Make an Appointment
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